
CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CATEGORIA kg

1 GUGLIELMINO Gloria 91 0704039 WRESTLING SV 43.41 32.5 40.0 72.5 10 116.38

2 INTELISANO Ylenia 91 1903052 UNIVERSO ATL.PES. 42.58 25.0 35.0 60.0 8 98.29

3 GELFO Jessica 91 1902066 LIB. EURO GYM CL 43.51 20.0 27.5 47.5 6 76.07

           

1 PIGA Elisa Simona 91 2001011 VUEFFE SPORT CA 47.35 50.0 60.0 110.0 10 162.02

2 LONARDI Lorenza 91 0506009 BENTEGODI VR 46.47 22.5 22.5 45.0 8 67.48

           

1 ZANOTTI Camilla 91 0506009 BENTEGODI VR 50.66 22.5 25.0 47.5 10 65.83

           

1 IMPIALIAZZO Sara 91 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 54.83 47.5 50.0 97.5 10 126.65

2 PRUNAS Elisa 91 0201001 PES. AOSTA 56.55 30.0 25.0 55.0 8 69.79

3 RAPPAZZO Lorena 91 1903050 MONDIALSPORT 57.46 22.5 32.5 55.0 6 68.99

           

1 LOMBARDO Jennifer 91 1906083 DYNAMO CINISI 61.62 40.0 60.0 100.0 10 119.61

2 LIUZZI Veronica 91 1601002 ANGIULLI BARI 61.44 37.5 47.5 85.0 8 101.86

3 PERRI Sabrina 91 0309023 GINNASTICA PAVESE 59.62 30.0 40.0 70.0 6 85.57

4 DAMICO Jessica 91 1906091 A.S.D. Antares 59.38 22.5 32.5 55.0 5 67.41
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Campionati Italiani Esordienti Verona 10.12.2005
PESISTICA

Femminile  
44 / 48 / 53
/ 58 / 63   40 / 45 / 47.5 /
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INDIVIDUALE



CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CATEGORIA kg

1 GHEORGHE Cristina 91 0106103 VV.F. TORINO 65.66 32.5 45.0 77.5 10 89.21

2 GUZZON Daniela 91 0604007 MIOSSPORT 67.47 35.0 40.0 75.0 8 85.05

3 BURRAFATO Mariacr. 91 1903051 VEROSPORT CT 66.02 32.5 40.0 72.5 6 83.20

4 PAGLIALUNGA Marta 91 1604053 PES. SALENTINA 65.88 32.5 32.5 65.0 5 74.68

           

1 CHINEDDA Eleonora 91 2001011 VUEFFE SPORT CA 69.54 50.0 62.5 112.5 10 125.59

2 LOIACONO Antonia 91 1601002 ANGIULLI BARI 77.98 37.5 55.0 92.5 8 98.23

3 TUNDO Yasmim 91 1604053 PES. SALENTINA 80.54 32.5 37.5 70.0 6 73.49

4 MAGRIS Viola 91 0905008 GINNICLUB CAM. 84.66 30.0 40.0 70.0 5 72.38

5 SCIARRINO Serena 91 1902043 POL. JESSE OWENS 70.46 27.5 32.5 60.0 4 66.55

6 SPAGNOLI Valentina 91 0904007 VV.F. LIVORNO 70.29 27.5 30.0 57.5 3 63.85

NC CAPUZZO Ginevra 91 0506009 BENTEGODI VR 73.93 20.0 25.0 45.0 48.82
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Campionati Italiani Esordienti Verona 10.12.2005
PESISTICA

Femminile   69 / +69 55 / 57.5 
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2001011 VUEFFE SPORT CA � �� � � � � �� � 20 2 1

0506009 BENTEGODI VR � � �� � � � � � 18 3 2

1601002 ANGIULLI BARI � � � � � � � � 16 2 3

1604053 PES. SALENTINA � � � � � � � � 11 2 4

0602004 PES. PORDENONE � � � �� � � � � 10 1 5

1906083 DYNAMO CINISI � � � � �� � � � 10 1 6

0704039 WRESTLING SV �� � � � � � � � 10 1 7

0106103 VV.F. TORINO � � � � � �� � � 10 1 8

1903052 UNIVERSO ATL.PES. � � � � � � � � 8 1 9

0604007 MIOSSPORT � � � � � � � � 8 1 10

0201001 PES. AOSTA � � � � � � � � 8 1 11

0309023 GINNASTICA PAVESE � � � � � � � � 6 1 12

1903051 VEROSPORT CT � � � � � � � � 6 1 13

1902066 LIB. EURO GYM CL � � � � � � � � 6 1 14

1903050 MONDIALSPORT � � � � � � � � 6 1 15

0905008 GINNICLUB CAM. � � � � � � � � 5 1 16

1906091 A.S.D. Antares � � � � � � � � 5 1 17

1902043 POL. JESSE OWENS � � � � � � � � 4 1 18

0904007 VV.F. LIVORNO � � � � � � � � 3 1 19
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Totali 19 3 2 1 3 4 4 7  24

Gara: Luogo: Data:Campionati Italiani Esordienti Verona 10.12.2005
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N
° 
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44 48 53 58 63 69 +69  

CLASSIFICA  GENERALE  SOCIETA'
Femminile  PESISTICA



CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CATEGORIA kg

1 RICCOBENE Salvatore 91 1902025 ERCOLE CL 44.11 45.0 52.5 97.5 10 188.15

2 MOLARO Fabio 91 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 42.00 35.0 40.0 75.0 8 152.00

3 GUASTELLA Gaetano 91 1907022 C.S. PEDALINO RG 36.08 32.5 40.0 72.5 6 172.99

4 SCARANTINO Sebastian 91 1902055 NUCLEO GIOV. CL 43.08 30.0 42.5 72.5 5 143.22

5 CHIRICO Francesco 91 1601002 ANGIULLI BARI 42.31 30.0 37.5 67.5 4 135.78

6 RIGGI RIZZO Raimondo 91 1902038 HECTOR CLUB CL 43.49 30.0 35.0 65.0 3 127.20

7 CASTELLI Giovanni 91 1906065 DYNAMO PALERMO 35.66 25.0 35.0 60.0 2 145.08

8 MARINO Francesco 91 1903036 SISPORT MILITELLO 43.93 25.0 32.5 57.5 1 111.40

9 SFERRAZZA Angelo 91 1902026 PES. NISSENA CL 41.94 27.5 27.5 55.0 1 111.63
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45 47.5

Campionati Italiani Esordienti Verona 10.12.2005
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Maschile      
INDIVIDUALE



CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CATEGORIA kg

1 ZAGARELLA Kevin 91 1902064 TRINACRIA CL 49.49 57.5 65.0 122.5 10 212.14

2 CARNEVALE Salvatore 91 1902025 ERCOLE CL 48.70 55.0 60.0 115.0 8 202.07

3 CADAMURO Davide 91 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 49.54 50.0 60.0 110.0 6 190.32

4 FALSANISI Davide 91 1601002 ANGIULLI BARI 49.97 47.5 60.0 107.5 5 184.56

5 ATTOMA Vito 91 0504019 POL.SANTA BONA 49.11 40.0 52.5 92.5 4 161.30

6 PRIMITIVO Emanuele 91 1903033 OLIMPIC SCORDIA 49.94 40.0 50.0 90.0 3 154.60

7 SFERRAZZA Giuseppe 91 1902065 LIB. EURO 2002 CL 47.82 40.0 47.5 87.5 2 156.34

8 RECCHIA Nicolas 91 0506008 PES. LAZISE 49.99 32.5 37.5 70.0 1 120.14

9 D'ARMETTA Pietro 91 1906014 VIGOR CLUB CARINI 48.40 30.0 32.5 62.5 1 110.44

10 MASSIRONI Marco 91 0308044 A.V.M. PESISTICA 46.87 27.5 32.5 60.0 1 109.23

11 BRILLI William 91 0201001  PES. AOSTA 47.70 25.0 35.0 60.0 1 107.45

NC CANEPA Pietro 91 1906014 VIGOR CLUB CARINI 45.66 22.5 22.5 41.99
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50 52.5

Campionati Italiani Esordienti Verona 10.12.2005
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CATEGORIA kg

1 LANZA Ivan 91 1903028 LOTTA MILITELLO 53.80 55.0 77.5 132.5 10 213.42

2 VASAPOLLI Luca 91 1902066 LIB. EURO GYM CL 55.52 57.5 75.0 132.5 8 207.95

3 PECONI Gianluca 91 1204159 DOP. FERROV. 51.07 57.5 70.0 127.5 6 214.73

4 PALMERI Andrea V. 91 1902022 AUDAX 1946 CL 51.91 57.5 70.0 127.5 5 211.71

5 MANNELLA Pierluigi 91 1802011 NAUTILUS SPORT 53.84 55.0 72.5 127.5 4 205.24

6 RIZZU Daniele 91 2004004 ST. GEORGE SS 54.87 52.5 65.0 117.5 3 186.19

7 BUEMI Giovanni 91 1905010 FOSCOLO BARCEL. 51.64 50.0 60.0 110.0 2 183.47

8 COMAN Dragos 91 1204159 DOP. FERROV. 53.53 45.0 60.0 105.0 1 169.84

9 FILETI Marco 91 1905001 ATHLON ME 54.47 42.5 62.5 105.0 1 167.39

10 CHIRIATTI Riccardo 91 1604048 BODY'S TRAINING 55.80 45.0 55.0 100.0 1 156.30

11 CUSENZA Borino M. 91 1902026 A.S.D. PESISTICA 
NISSENA 55.99 40.0 55.0 95.0 1 148.08

12 VINCI Ernesto 91 1902015 JUDO KODOKAN CL 53.56 35.0 45.0 80.0 1 129.34

13 POMPILIO Marco 91 1902043 POL JESSE OWENS 50.73 30.0 45.0 75.0 1 127.05

14 SAIA Andrea 91 1902012 FALCHETTI CL 55.11 30.0 42.5 72.5 1 114.47

15 CONGEDO Daniele 91 1604053 PES. SALENTINA 53.81 27.5 37.5 65.0 1 104.68
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56 57.5

Campionati Italiani Esordienti Verona 10.12.2005
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CATEGORIA kg

1 DI MARIANO Alessandro 91 1906051 SHAPE UP PA 61.58 60.0 70.0 130.0 10 188.27

2 TOCCO Fabrizio 91 2001011 VUEFFE SPORT CA 58.41 47.5 62.5 110.0 8 165.81

3 DI BENEDETTO Andrea 91 1903049 S.C. ATHLON ACIREALE 57.18 42.5 60.0 102.5 6 157.11

4 PEITAVINO Mauro 91 0308044 A.V.M. PESISTICA 59.13 42.5 57.5 100.0 5 149.32

5 RIGHI Valerio 91 0804025 LA PATRIA 1879 61.14 40.0 50.0 90.0 4 131.04

6 GRASSI Vito 91 1601002 ANGIULLI BARI 61.17 37.5 47.5 85.0 3 123.71

7 D AMICO Vincenzo 91 1906077 CLEADIG ASSOCIAZIONE 61.66 35.0 50.0 85.0 2 122.98

8 MASTORE Matteo 91 1604053 PES. SALENTINA 59.24 37.5 45.0 82.5 1 123.01

9 DI LORENZO Salvatore 91 19060085 A.S.D.KALEA 58.65 35.0 45.0 80.0 1 120.21

10 SIGNORI Davide 91 0107087 NEW CENTER SPORT 61.27 37.5 42.5 80.0 1 116.29

11 MIGLIETTA Simone 91 1604053 PES. SALENTINA 61.04 32.5 45.0 77.5 1 112.97

12 D'APOLITO Francesco 91 1906076 POL. IN PA 61.01 35.0 35.0 70.0 1 102.08

13 MAESTRELLO Andrea 91 0506059 ITIS MARCONI 58.98 32.5 35.0 67.5 1 100.99

14 GRECO Gabriele 91 1604048 BODY'S TRAINING 61.44 30.0 37.5 67.5 1 97.92

15 FANTINI Giovanni 91 0506009 BENTEGODI VR 59.89 30.0 35.0 65.0 1 96.12

NC ZANFIR Robert 91 0106103 VV.F. TORINO 58.58 35.0 35.0 52.64
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62 62.5
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CATEGORIA kg

1 DAL COL Giampiero 91 0102003 MONTIGLIO PESI 64.21 70.0 90.0 160.0 10 224.83

2 LO GALBO Vincenzo 91 1906084 VLASSOF 200 PA 67.97 55.0 75.0 130.0 8 175.68

3 SPARTA LEONARDI S. 91 1903032 C. S. SCORDIA 65.58 52.5 67.5 120.0 6 166.15

4 ISOLI Luca 91 0604001 PES. UDINESE 67.60 52.5 67.5 120.0 5 162.75

5 RESTA Giorgio 91 1604053 PES. SALENTINA 63.40 52.5 65.0 117.5 4 166.60

6 MALPIGHI Luca 91 0804025 LA PATRIA 1879 67.80 50.0 62.5 112.5 3 152.28

7 SPINELLI Pietro 91 1906089 A.S.D. BAARIA 64.87 45.0 55.0 100.0 2 139.51

8 MELLI Alessandro 91 0309023 GINNASTICA PAVESE 67.49 45.0 47.5 92.5 1 125.59

9 BIGHIGNOLI Massim. 91 0506061 NEW BODY SHARK 64.05 35.0 52.5 87.5 1 123.17

10 LO CICERO Giulio 91 19020038 A.S.D. HECTOR CLUB 64.38 40.0 45.0 85.0 1 119.22

11 GURRIERI Rosario 91 1903045 A.S.A.M. CT 65.85 35.0 50.0 85.0 1 117.36

12 SARNO Daniele 91 1900679 A.S.D. ELEUTERIA 64.09 35.0 45.0 80.0 1 112.56

13 CRISTOFORI Andrea 91 0506059 ITIS MARCONI 68.96 37.5 42.5 80.0 1 107.08

14 PIGHINI Giordano 91 0905008 GINNICLUB CAM. 63.60 35.0 40.0 75.0 1 106.10

15 HERRERA Heradio 91 0506059 ITIS MARCONI 62.46 35.0 35.0 70.0 1 100.33

16 BERTA Marco 91 19002067 A. S. NISSENA 68.10 35.0 35.0 70.0 1 94.48
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69 67.5
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CATEGORIA kg

1 COMPAGNINO Silvio 91 1906070 SOPHIA PALERMO 74.13 70.0 80.0 150.0 10 191.87

2 CASTIGLIA Cristian 91 1907023 POL. D.R.P. RG 76.42 57.5 75.0 132.5 8 166.47

3 TASSI Giacomo 91 1604048 BODY'S TRAINING 76.05 55.0 70.0 125.0 6 157.49

4 INZERILLO Gioacchino 91 1906078 A.S.D. ODOS 75.46 40.0 47.5 87.5 5 110.75

5 MAIRA Andrea 91 1902043 POLI. JESSE OWENS 76.21 35.0 52.5 87.5 4 110.11

6 COLIZZI Antonio 91 1604053 PES. SALENTINA 76.00 37.5 47.5 85.0 3 107.13

7 DELL UTRI Michele 91 1900269 A.S.D. SCUOLA SPORT 76.33 37.5 45.0 82.5 2 103.72

8 MESSINA Rosario 91 1906072 ASD SIKELIA 2001 69.16 35.0 45.0 80.0 1 106.88
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77 72.5

Campionati Italiani Esordienti Verona 10.12.2005
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CATEGORIA kg

1 NOTO Piero 91 1902049 G.S. PARLA CL 81.35 70.0 80.0 150.0 10 182.01

2 SPATAFORA Vito 91 1906087 PES. BONAGIA PA 79.16 55.0 70.0 125.0 8 153.94

3 GARRUSO Alessandro 91 1903032 C. S. SCORDIA 82.05 55.0 67.5 122.5 6 147.97

4 MALFATTI Riccardo 91 0905008 GINNICLUB CAM. 79.16 47.5 65.0 112.5 5 138.55

5 DRAGO Luigi 91 1906082 SALUS BAGHERIA 81.78 45.0 60.0 105.0 4 127.05

6 RUSSO Damiano 91 1903024 PES. CATANESE 84.08 40.0 65.0 105.0 3 125.24

7 MICERA Roberto 91 1601002 ANGIULLI BARI 78.10 47.5 55.0 102.5 2 127.19

8 CANNIZZARO Mario G. 91 1903047 A.S. IPPON JUDO CLUB 83.48 40.0 45.0 85.0 1 101.76

9 MARTINO Matteo 91 0506059 ITIS MARCONI 77.68 37.5 42.5 80.0 1 99.57

10 MINOSA Mattia 91 0506009 BENTEGODI VR 82.97 35.0 45.0 80.0 1 96.07
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85 77.5
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CATEGORIA kg

1 DI SALVO Manlio 91 1906047 POWER CLUB PA 99.17 75.0 100.0 175.0 10 193.84

2 DI ANASTASIO G. 91 1304007 ATHLAS PES. TE 88.94 70.0 85.0 155.0 8 179.87

3 TRIPODI Francesco 91 1802010 CALENDINO CS 87.74 55.0 75.0 130.0 6 151.83

4 ALONZI Justin 91 1802010 CALENDINO CS 116.43 55.0 75.0 130.0 5 136.60

5 FRAZZETTO Angelo 91 1903050 MONDIALSPORT 85.80 60.0 65.0 125.0 4 147.59

6 OLIVIERI Moreno 91 0506009 BENTEGODI VR 95.75 52.5 70.0 122.5 3 137.61

7 IARIA Angelo 91 19060071 A.S.D. ERACLES 86.92 47.5 60.0 107.5 2 126.12

8 SANNA Leonardo 91 0907060 DYNAMICA 107.56 42.5 62.5 105.0 1 112.98

NC TOSADORI Matteo 91 0506059 ITIS MARCONI 92.87 32.5 35.0 67.5 76.82

NC DAVI Fabio 91 1906092 A.S. MIZAR 86.38 37.5 37.5 44.13
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Note:
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1902025 ERCOLE CL �� � � � � � � � 18 2 1

0602004 PES. PORDENONE � � � � � � � � 14 2 2

1601002 ANGIULLI BARI � � � 	 � � � � 14 4 3

1903032 C. S. SCORDIA � � � � � � � � 12 2 4

1802010 CALENDINO CS � � � � � � � �� 11 2 5

0102003 MONTIGLIO PESI � � � � �� � � � 10 1 6

1903028 LOTTA MILITELLO � � �� � � � � � 10 1 7

1902064 TRINACRIA CL � �� � � � � � � 10 1 8

1906047 POWER CLUB PA � � � � � � � �� 10 1 9

1906070 SOPHIA PALERMO � � � � � �� � � 10 1 10

1906051 SHAPE UP PA � � � �� � � � � 10 1 11

1902049 G.S. PARLA CL � � � � � � �� � 10 1 12

1604053 PES. SALENTINA � � � � � 	 � � 10 5 13

1902066 LIB. EURO GYM CL � � � � � � � � 8 1 14

1304007 ATHLAS PES. TE � � � � � � � � 8 1 15

1906084 VLASSOF 200 PA � � � � � � � � 8 1 16

1907023 POL. D.R.P. RG � � � � � � � � 8 1 17

2001011 VUEFFE SPORT CA � � � � � � � � 8 1 18

1906087 PES. BONAGIA PA � � � � � � � � 8 1 19

1604048 BODY'S TRAINING � � � � � � � � 8 3 20

1204159 DOP. FERROV. � � 
 � � � � � 7 2 21

0804025 LA PATRIA 1879 � � � � 	 � � � 7 2 22

1907022 C.S. PEDALINO RG � � � � � � � � 6 1 23

1903049 S.C. ATHLON ACIREALE � � � � � � � � 6 1 24

0308044 A.V.M. PESISTICA � � � � � � � � 6 2 25

0905008 GINNICLUB CAM. � � � � � � � � 6 2 26

1902022 AUDAX 1946 CL � � � � � � � � 5 1 27

0604001 PES. UDINESE � � � � � � � � 5 1 28

1902055 NUCLEO GIOV. CL � � � � � � � � 5 1 29

1906078 A.S.D. ODOS � � � � � � � � 5 1 30

1902043 POL. JESSE OWENS � � � � � � � � 5 2 31

0506009 BENTEGODI VR � � � � � � � 	 5 3 32

1802011 NAUTILUS SPORT � � � � � � � � 4 1 33
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0504019 POL.SANTA BONA � � � � � � � � 4 1 34

1903050 MONDIALSPORT � � � � � � � � 4 1 35

1906082 SALUS BAGHERIA � � � � � � � � 4 1 36

0506059 ITIS MARCONI � � � � � � � � 4 5 37

2004004 ST. GEORGE SS � � � � � � � � 3 1 38

1903033 OLIMPIC SCORDIA � � � � � � � � 3 1 39

1902038 HECTOR CLUB CL � � � � � � � � 3 1 40

1903024 PES. CATANESE � � � � � � � � 3 1 41

1905010 FOSCOLO BARCEL. � � � � � � � � 2 1 42

1902065 LIB. EURO 2002 CL � � � � � � � � 2 1 43

1906065 DYNAMO PALERMO � � � � � � � � 2 1 44

1906089 A.S.D. BAARIA � � � � � � � � 2 1 45

19060071 A.S.D. ERACLES � � � � � � � � 2 1 46

1906077 CLEADIG ASSOCIAZIONE � � � � � � � � 2 1 47

1900269 A.S.D. SCUOLA SPORT � � � � � � � � 2 1 48

1902026 A.S.D. PESISTICA NISSENA � � � � � � � � 2 2 49

1905001 ATHLON ME � � � � � � � � 1 1 50

1902015 JUDO KODOKAN CL � � � � � � � � 1 1 51

0309023 GINNASTICA PAVESE � � � � � � � � 1 1 52

0506061 NEW BODY SHARK � � � � � � � � 1 1 53

19060085 A.S.D.KALEA � � � � � � � � 1 1 54

0506008 PES. LAZISE � � � � � � � � 1 1 55

19020038 A.S.D. HECTOR CLUB � � � � � � � � 1 1 56

1903045 A.S.A.M. CT � � � � � � � � 1 1 57

0107087 NEW CENTER SPORT � � � � � � � � 1 1 58

1902012 FALCHETTI CL � � � � � � � � 1 1 59

0907060 DYNAMICA � � � � � � � � 1 1 60

1900679 A.S.D. ELEUTERIA � � � � � � � � 1 1 61

1903036 SISPORT MILITELLO � � � � � � � � 1 1 62

0201001 PES. AOSTA � � � � � � � � 1 1 63

1906072 ASD SIKELIA 2001 � � � � � � � � 1 1 64

1906076 POL. IN PA � � � � � � � � 1 1 65

1903047 A.S. IPPON JUDO CLUB � � � � � � � � 1 1 66
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19002067 A. S. NISSENA � � � � � � � � 1 1 67

1906014 VIGOR CLUB CARINI � � � � � � � � 1 2 68

0106103 VV.F. TORINO � � � � � � � � 0 1 69

1906092 A.S. MIZAR � � � � � � � � 0 1 70
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Totali 70 9 12 15 16 16 8 10 10  96  
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